iRunning

15" DU PAS PAR CALDERARA
Calderara Di Reno - 29/10/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M1839

ANNO ASS CAT

3
10
11
16
29
41
45
48
53
67
73
78
80
89
107
113
130
140

SM35
SM35
SM30
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM30
SM35
SM35
SM25
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM30

COD

BO138
MO578
H040102
FC599
F030979
F030979
RUNCARD
BO009
FE342
BO138
RUNCARD
BO544
RUNCARD
FE342
H010143
H012479

RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.
FIDAL ASD BERUNNERS

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M4049

ANNO ASS CAT

POS PETT ATLETA

1 125 MUNARI MICHELE 1987
2 78 FRANCHETTO ALESSIO 1988
3 127 NICOLINI FEDERICO 1992
4 37 BULGARELLI LORENZO 1985
5 10 ANDROMARI ANDREA 1985
6 181 TRIVELLIN MARCO 1987
7 146  PINETI LORENZO 1988
8 4 AlMé CARLO 1984
9 24 BOARI LORENZO 1991
10 122  MISTRONI VALERIO 1985
11 7 FRANCESCHI LUCA 1984
12 130 OGNIBENE FEDERICO 1998
13 140 PEDERZANI MIRCO 1987
14 109 MASETTI ANDREA 1988
15 106 MARCHI DAVIDE 1984
16 41 CARDINI FABIO 1984
17 203 PESCI MIRCO 1986
18 85 GRILLI DANIELE 1989
POS PETT ATLETA

1 58 D'ORO ANTONIO 1977
2 172 TARTARI ALFREDO 1978
3 84 GNESINI FULVIO 1980
4 48 CHIAPPE MIRKO 1980
5 30 BORDO MARCO 1976
6 62 DEMURTAS SIMONE 1978
7 102 MANGANO DANIELE 1975
8 180 TOSI GIANLUCA 1980
9 135 PALTRINIERI LUCA 1979
10 144 PIETROPAOLO GAETANO 1982
11 170  SINISI ANTONIO 1975
12 12 BAGNARESI FABIO 1982
13 40 CARDINALE GIANLUCA 1975
14 160 RUBINO ROBERTO 1979
15 123  MONTAGNINI LUCA 1980
16 5 ALBARELLI DANIELE 1974
17 163 SANTAMARIA FABIO 1975
18 129 OGNIBENE FABRIZIO 1976
19 90 LA GUARDIA LUIGI 1979
20 68 ESPIS RICCARDO 1977
21 91 LAMBERTINI FRANCESCO 1979
22 61 DE PAZ DANIELE 1974
23 136 PANIN EMANUEL 1975
24 43 CAVAZZA MASSIMILIANO 1982
25 96 LOMBARDO PONTILLO VITTORIO 1975
26 88 GUIDETTI GIANLUCA 1974
27 14 BARALDINI MASSIMO 1975
28 66 DI GIORGIO MICHELE 1978
29 192 ZAMOLO ANDREA 1974
30 107 MAROZZI GIOVANNI 1977
31 168 SERGI GELSOMINO 1975
32 73 FERRO MARCO 1975
33 20 BERGONZONI ALBERTO 1980

WWwW.irunning.it

SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40

e

COD

H011308
H020266
BO041
BO009
BO009
BO009
BO138
RUNCARD
MO459
MO597
BO138
H075191
BO138
RN518
FE342
H080312
BO009
H012479
BO138
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
BO138
F030979
RUNCARD
BO017
BO017
H041492
BO005
F030979
RUNCARD
H010143
F030979
H011219

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

UISP A.S.D. POL. QUADRILATERO

FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL JOY RUNNER ASD

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP ASD PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL RIMINI MARATHON

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

RISULTATO
01.18.42
01.21.56
01.22.31
01.26.33
01.30.50
01.33.21
01.35.05
01.35.28
01.35.57
01.37.51
01.39.01
01.40.27
01.40.45
01.43.30
01.47.16
01.49.13
01.58.24
02.05.37

RISULTATO
01.18.11
01.18.17
01.19.01
01.19.11
01.21.41
01.23.52
01.24.40
01.26.54
01.28.53
01.29.31
01.29.36
01.29.52
01.31.09
01.31.17
01.31.35
01.32.37
01.32.50
01.33.22
01.34.40
01.34.50
01.35.11
01.35.41
01.36.04
01.36.09
01.36.34
01.37.24
01.37.26
01.39.25
01.39.33
01.39.36
01.42.38
01.42.47
01.43.14

Ultima Data elaborazione: 05-11-2023 21:56:15

Page 1/4



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43

POS
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158
111
54
50
57
27
154
35
18
86

PETT
23
199
83
17
113
89
55
74
29
198
81
202
94
63

166
162
139
153
33

193
92

151
165
128
186
71

190
141

69
157
119
45
196
64
194
195
103
117
13
100

67
116
150
201
185
44

ROSSI PAOLO
MASTROLIA FEDERICO
CONSOLINI ROBERTO
CIANFERONI GIACOMO
D'ERCOLE CRISTIAN
BONARRIGO MASSIMO
RESMINI ANDREA
BRESADOLA MARCO
BELLAGAMBA DANIELE
GRILLI SIMONE

ATLETA

BIANCHI ROBERTO
MIGLIORI FABRIZIO
GERARD VINCENT
BECHI STEFANO
MATTIOLI PAOLO

LA CASCIA DIEGO
CORTESE MARCELLO
FILIPPINI MASSIMO
BONTADINI SANDRO
MANNINI MAURIZIO
FRANCI LUCA
COCCHINI ANTONIO
LIPPARINI VALERIO

DI ANTONIO ROBERTO
ALBERTAZZI FLAVIO
SCHIERA IVANO

SALVI MICHELE

PAVAN NICOLA

RAUSA CARLO

BOVINA MICHELE
ZANNI FABRIZIO

LANDI LUCA

PUGLIOLI MARCO
SCALINI ROBERTO
OCCHIPINTI GIUSEPPE
VENTURI FABIO

FALCI MANUEL

VOLTA GIANNI
PEDRIELLI PAOLO
ABBATI ALESSIO
FABBRICATORE LORENZO
RONCARATI ENZO
MICHELAGNOLI CRISTIANO
CERFOGLI DUCCIO NICOLA
CARDELLI MIRCO

DI FEDERICO PIERPAOLO
ZEDDA FRANCO
ZIRUOLO GIANLUCA
MANTOVANI ANTONIO
MERLI MARIO

BALBONI DANIELE
MAGREFI FABRIZIO
ADAMO ANTONIO
DOMENICALI FEDERICO
MENOZZI GUIDO
PREITE COSTANTINO
MARZADURI FABIO
VANDELLI LUIGI
CAVICCHI ENRICO
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iRunning

1974
1981
1976
1974
1982
1980
1974
1976
1979
1983

102
110
114
122
126
127
133
134
135
139

SM45
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40

B0O021
RUNCARD
H011729
F1448
RUNCARD
H080293
BO138
H021069
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

FIDAL G.P. 1 CAGNON
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

FIDAL CLUB AUSONIA ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
UISP ASD FARO FORMIGNANA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M5059
ANNO ASS CAT

1973
1971
1971
1970
1968
1972
1971
1968
1966
1965
1970
1966
1972
1969
1968
1968
1965
1970
1970
1964
1968
1970
1964
1964
1966
1971
1970
1967
1973
1973
1972
1973
1971
1965
1973
1972
1970
1969
1969
1965
1969
1968
1969
1973
1966
1966
1973
1964
1970

5
7
8
12
14
17
19
20
21
23
24
26
31
34
35
36
38
40
49
50
52
56
57
58
62
63
64
68
69
70
71
72
74
79
82
83
85
90
91
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
101
104
105

[=
=

VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM50

e

COD

MO475
1111505
L023786
L023786
H080312
BO124
BO468
H080312
BO017
1020281
BO138
BO009
BO009
RUNCARD
BO138
BO009
MO128
F030979
H011729
BO138
BO009
BO138
BO017
BO138
H011635
1081368
1020281
BO009
MO578
MO578
BO138
H011729
RUNCARD
BO009
1081368
BO588
RUNCARD
H010143
H011219
BO009
BO017
RUNCARD
MO459
BO138
H080312
H010372
BO091
H011729
FE553

SOCIETA
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP ASD OBIETTIVO RUNNING

UISP LA FONTANINA A.S.D.
UISP LA FONTANINA A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

FIDAL TRIIRON

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL POD. FINALE EMILIA
UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.
UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.
FIDAL ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R.L.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA
UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

FIDAL POD. OZZANESE

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO

01.46.27
01.48.02
01.49.27
01.52.35
01.53.22
01.53.54
01.58.53
02.01.30
02.02.06
02.05.36

RISULTATO
01.19.04
01.19.35
01.21.05
01.23.22
01.24.10
01.26.44
01.27.15
01.28.26
01.28.33
01.28.53
01.29.25
01.29.32
01.31.12
01.31.43
01.31.48
01.32.05
01.32.45
01.32.56
01.35.29
01.35.31
01.35.44
01.36.12
01.36.21
01.36.24
01.37.04
01.37.13
01.37.18
01.38.16
01.38.27
01.38.28
01.38.35
01.38.36
01.39.10
01.40.29
01.42.20
01.42.23
01.42.47
01.43.44
01.43.51
01.44.01
01.44.04
01.44.19
01.44.40
01.45.04
01.45.08
01.45.44
01.46.18
01.46.56
01.47.01

Ultima Data elaborazione: 05-11-2023 21:56:15
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57
58
59
60

POS
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148
75
152
149
189
11
38
46
80
114

PETT
124
70
138
99
126
52
121
161
187
131
95

PETT
177
49

31
115
200
174
97

PETT
16

26

53
197
183

PETT
169
179
120
175

PETT
56
173
93
143
72

PIVETTI MARCO
FINELLI GIOVANNI
PUTTINI UMBERTO
PRANDINI FABRIZIO
VIGNOCCHI MIRCO
ARCANGELI MATTEO
BUSUTTI ALBERTO
CESARI GABRIELE
FRANCHINI GIORDANO
MAZZOCCHI LUCA
ACETO LORENZO

ATLETA

MORINI TIZIANO
FALCHIERI GRAZIANO
PASTORE TROSS PIERO
MAGNO GABRIELE
MUZZIOLI DINO
CIUFFOLI ROBERTO
MINARELLI MAURIZIO
RUFFINI ALFREDO
VERONESI GIANCARLO
OGNIBENE GIAN LUCA
LODOVISI STEFANO

ATLETA

TONELLI PAOLO
CHIEREGATO PATRIZIO
BORSARI ANDREA
MENGOLI CLAUDIO
AZZOLINA GIUSEPPE
TEGGI MAURIZIO
LORENZONI IVAN

ATLETA

BARGIOTTI MARIO
BONAFe CORRADO
COMASTRI LOREDANO
MAHMOUD ISMAT
UGOLINI STEFANO

ATLETA
SINIGAGLIA ELISA
TOSI ALICE
MIGNANI SARA
TESTA ANNA

ATLETA

COSTA MARIA ROSA
TARTARI FRANCESCA
LAURIA SONIA
PEZZOLI MARA
FATTIBENE VALENTINA

WWwW.irunning.it

1969
1972
1967
1967
1970
1968
1970
1969
1972
1967
1967

106
109
115
116
117
118
121
124
125
129
143

VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55
VM50
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM55

H041445
BO041
B0214
RUNCARD
H011219
BO138
BO138
BO138
H011729
FC417
RUNCARD

Running

UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI
FIDAL PERSICETANA PODISTICA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M6064

ANNO ASS

1960
1962
1962
1963
1961
1961
1960
1960
1961
1962
1959

47

61

87

100
111
112
120
123
128
131
132

CAT

VM60
VM60
VMG60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VMG60
VMG60
VM60
VM60
VM60

COD

BO014
H011729
BO041
BO009
MO475
H100435
BO150
BO009
BO005
H012479
BO009

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

FIDAL G.S. GABBI ASD

UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M6569

ANNO ASS

1957
1958
1957
1958
1954
1957
1955

59

81

103
108
119
141
142

CAT

VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM65

COD

H011725
BO009
H011729
BO150
FC355
RUNCARD
BO037

SOCIETA

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD
FIDAL G.P. AVIS FORLI
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POL. DIL. SANRAFEL

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: M70+

ANNO ASS

1951
1953
1950
1947
1947

96

136
137
138
144

CAT

VM70
VM70
VM70
VM75
VM75

COD

BO009
H010372
H010019
BO544
H010019

SOCIETA

FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS
FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BOLOGNA APS

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F1839

ANNO ASS CAT

1987
1985
1985
1999

10
32
33
34

SF35
SF35
SF35
SF20

COD
F030979

FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

SOCIETA
UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

B0522 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA ATLETICO BORGO PA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F4049
ANNO ASS CAT

1981
1979
1983
1979
1976

E@\lmbl\)

SF40
SF40
SF40
SF40
SF45

e

COD

H010498
F030979
MO538
BO138
H020704

SOCIETA
UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.
UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA
UISP ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

01.47.14
01.48.01
01.49.58
01.50.14
01.50.52
01.51.27
01.52.24
01.52.55
01.53.05
01.55.06
02.12.20

RISULTATO
01.35.21
01.36.47
01.43.13
01.45.57
01.48.02
01.49.06
01.52.07
01.52.37
01.54.10
01.58.40
01.58.47

RISULTATO
01.36.31
01.40.54
01.46.51
01.47.34
01.51.51
02.08.23
02.09.53

RISULTATO
01.44.49
02.03.44
02.03.50
02.05.04
02.51.20

RISULTATO
01.44.52
02.02.01
02.09.59
02.12.01

RISULTATO
01.31.38
01.32.55
01.39.08
01.39.14
01.44.36

Ultima Data elaborazione: 05-11-2023 21:56:15
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6 59
7 178
8 204
9 25
10 137
11 98
12 19
13 188
14 110
15 112
POS PETT
1 42
2 87
3 101
4 32
5 36
6 60
7 182
8 191
9 9
10 105
11 22
12 76
13 167
14 156
15 34
16 184
17 147
POS PETT

DAINESE ELISA
TORELLI VENUSTA
PETRUZZELLI ILARIA
BONACCORSI SAMANTA
PASQUINI EMANUELA
LUCARINI ELEONORA
BENFENATI SARA
VETTORATO FABIOLA
MASSIMI CRISTINA
MATTIAZZO FEDERICA

ATLETA

CASAIOLI BARBARA
GUAGLIATA SERENA
MANETTI ISABELLA
BORSARI CATIA
BRIZZANTE PAOLA
DALL'ARA SERENA
TUMINO DANIELA
VUILLEMENOT NADEGE
AMERINI SARA
MARANGONI EMANUELA
BIANCHI ROBERTA
FOSNEA ANGELA
SELLERI CHIARA
ROMANI ELISA

BRAIDI FRANCESCA
VALLIERI MARIA CRISTINA
PITTERI MARIA ROSA

ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1975
1976
1981
1974
1974
1974
1976
1979
1977
1974

12
13
17
18
21
22
23
25
29
30

SF45
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF45

F030979
FE553
BO544
H010498
1020281
H011308
H010372
F030979
H011729
BO007

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO

FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD
UISP G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
UISP POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. EMILSIDER

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F5059
ANNO ASS CAT

1971
1973
1971
1972
1969
1969
1967
1973
1971
1967
1967
1972
1973
1965
1973
1966
1965

1

3

5

8

11
14
15
16
19
20
24
26
27
28
31
35
36

VF50
VF50
VF50
VF50
VF50
VF50
VF55
VF50
VF50
VFE55
VF55
VF50
VF50
VFE55
VF50
VF55
VF55

COD

1120491
FE342
1020281
H011635
F030979
F030979
BO214
H011305
Fl1448
FE342
FE342
H011729
BO138
FE342
H041005
H020962
BO138

SOCIETA

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO PARCO ALPI APUANE
FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
UISP ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

UISP RUN IT A.S.D.
UISP RUN IT A.S.D.

FIDAL PERSICETANA PODISTICA
UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

FIDAL CLUB AUSONIA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO VIGARANESE A.S.D.
FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F: F60+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

01.46.23
01.47.00
01.49.26
01.49.40
01.52.14
01.53.13
01.53.13
01.53.28
01.59.26
01.59.35

RISULTATO
01.29.52
01.32.26
01.37.15
01.40.57
01.45.09
01.47.38
01.48.01
01.48.06
01.51.35
01.52.02
01.53.16
01.53.58
01.55.15
01.57.01
01.59.45
02.12.21
02.15.59

RISULTATO
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